



Red Velvet Cake Cheesecake

Red Velvet Cake, creamy Classic cheesecake, layered with rich cream cheese icing, and finished with white chocolate curls.



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 Slice (151g)
 Servings Per Container 14
 Calories 580
 Calories from Fat 290

Amount / Serving	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 33g	51%
Saturated Fat 13g	65%
Trans Fat 1g	
Cholesterol 90mg	30%
Sodium 410mg	17%
Vitamin A 10%	Vitamin C 0%

Amount / Serving	% Daily Value*
Total Carbohydrate 66g	22%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 53g	
Protein 6g	
Calcium 6%	Iron 20%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:
 Calories: 2,000 2,500
 Total Fat Less than 65g 80g
 Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g
 Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
 Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
 Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g
 Dietary Fiber 25g 30g
 Calories per gram:
 Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Stabilizers [Carob Bean and/or Xanthan and/or Guar Gums]), Sugar, Powdered Sugar, Corn Oil (Fully refined and dewaxed Corn Oil), Cream Cheese Icing (Sugar, Cream Cheese [Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum] Vegetable Shortening [Palm Oil, Canola Oil, Mono and Diglycerides], Dextrose. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: Cream Cheese Powder [Cream Cheese Solids (Cream, Nonfat Milk, Salt, Sodium Alginate, Lactic Acid), Corn Syrup Solids, Sodium Caseinate [Milk], Natural Flavor], Corn Starch, Soybean Oil, Salt, Natural Flavor, Benzoic Acid [Preservative], Polysorbate 60, Propyl Gallate [Antioxidant], Beta Carotene [Color]), Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Whole Eggs, Sour Cream (Pasteurized Grade A Cultured Milk, Cream, Nonfat Milk Solids, Enzymes), Buttermilk (Cultured Nonfat Milk, Milk, Sodium Citrate, Vitamin A Palmitate), Vanilla Crunch (Wheat Flour, Sugar, Palm Oil, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Baking Soda), Butter (Cream), Invert Sugar, Water, Red Color (Maltodextrin, Xanthan Gum, Carmine [Color]), Guar Gum, Annatto [Color], Organic Sunflower Oil), Baking Soda, Dark Cocoa Powder (100% Cocoa Beans [Processed with Alkali]), Gums (Gum Acacia, Xanthan Gum, Modified Gum Acacia), Vinegar, Salt, Corn Starch, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Cornstarch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Artificial Vanilla Flavor, Natural Vanilla Flavor.

CONTAINS: Egg, Milk, Soy and Wheat Allergens.

ALLERGY WARNING: THIS PRODUCT IS PROCESSED IN A PLANT THAT MANUFACTURES PRODUCTS WITH PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

Product Specifications: 10"

Code	Unit / Case	Portion / Unit	Portion / Case	Unit Weight
101843	2	14	28	74.6 oz

Gross Weight	Case Cube	UPC	GTIN
11.5 lb	.76	785397001730	10785397007579

Case Dimensions			
Length	Width	Depth	Tie x High
22.25"	11.25"	5.25"	6X14

Defrosting / Handling Tips

Cheesecake is boxed individually and shipped frozen. Store in freezer 0°F or below. Remove plastic wrap and collar from FROZEN cheesecake. While cake is still frozen use a serrated knife, slice in between each pre-slice paper. This will allow you to remove a single slice without damaging any of the others. Remove each piece with a spatula, making sure the tip of the spatula is all the way under the slice. Thaw in a refrigerator at 36-41°F and allow 8-12 hours to thaw, keeping product covered to prevent dryness. Store in refrigerator after thawing for up to 5 days. When presenting, remove the pre-slice paper by starting at the back of the slice and pull toward the tip.

Shelf Life

Frozen Shelf Life (<0°F): 9 months. Product must be covered at all times.

Refrigerated Shelf Life (36-41°F): 5 days. Product must be covered at all times.

Confidentiality Note: The information contained is confidential and it is intended for only the use of the individual or entity designated.

The Cheesecake Factory Bakery Incorporated

26950 Agoura Road • Calabasas Hills, CA 91301 • (818) 871-3000 • fax (818) 871-3100